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QOncurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

00001 008912
+044.25.30,8

18.05.24 19:30:41 GPS
18.05.24 19:30:41 +000

Sincronizare 18.05.24 19:30:41
Por. imbarcati: 055
e e ket Fommmpmmm—m— -
Nr Serie inel Culo|(Nr.inel
are |(Senzor

et e it e R
001 RO 22 274386 M|GUT [(DAOD9985
002 RO 20 697591 M|GUT |[DAODSSE7
003 RO 22 274399 M|AB DAQOD9953
004 RO 22 274360 M|AB DAB83B93
005 RO 22 265347 M|{GUT |(DAODSCAC
006 RO 21 595992 F|AB DADEBFES9
007 RO 22 274357 M|AB DAQODSC6C
008 RO 19 222317 M|ARG |DAODSACO
009 RO 23 226161 M|AB DA2472FD
Q10 RO 22 274366 M|GUT |DADEBFAE
011 RO 23 226181 M|AB DAODSB11
012 RO 23 226156 M|AB DAODSAE6
013 RO 23 226154 M|AB DA484FAA
D14 RO 23 293964 M|AB DAODSAO6
015 RO 21 595999 F|AB DA4AQEBS8
016 RO 21 595994 M|GUT [(DAODSBF6
017 RO 23 226155 M|AB DAODSBC2
018 RO 23 293960 M|AB DADC4ADS
019 RO 20 690758 M|AB DAODSC45
020 RO 23 226173 M|SZSF |DA6F7E31
021 RO 20 690757 M|/ AB DAODSACE
022 RO 22 274349 M|(AB DAQOD9945
023 RO 22 666111 M|GUT |[DAODSAEC
024 RO 22 267242 M|GUT |DA1822B7
025 RO 22 276590 M| SZSF |DA6F7C9D
026 RO 23 226180 M|(GUT |(DAOD9B16
027 RO 22 274367 M|GUT |DA0C6522
028 RO 23 226167 M|(AB DAB796B1
029 RO 21 595989 F|AB DA463BB2
030 RO 23 226163 F|AB DA6F7CAl
031 RO 22 274400 F|CUC |DA6F7E43
032 RO 22 274385 F|GUT |DA269962
033 RO 23 293969 F|(CUC |DAOC670F
034 RO 22 274361 F|AB DAG6F7D7D
035 RO 23 226151 F|SZSF | DA6F7CB1
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Loc lansare :

Data lansarii :
Columbofil
Longitudine

Imbarcare
Data Ora

19:31:01
19:31:06
19:31:11
19:31:17
19:31:20
19:31:26
19:31:36
19:31:42
19:31:47
19:31:51
19:31:56
19:32:01
19:32:05
19:32:09
19:32:13
19:32:18
19:32:23
19:32:27
19:32:31
19:32:37
19:32:42
19:32:47
19:32:51
19:32:55
19:33:00
19:33:05
19:33:10
19:33:13
19:33:18
19:33:45
19:33:49
19:33:53
19:33:56
19:34:01
19:34:05
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BECHERU DANIEL
+026.12.46,1



Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil
Latitudine

\

beas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

Sincronizare
Bor. imbarcati:
b iadak 2

Nr.| Serie inel
-———

036 RO 22
037 RO 21
038 RO 23
039| RO 23
040 RO 19
041| RO 22
042 RO 23
043 RO 23
044 RO 23
045| RO 22
046| RO 20
047 RO 23
048 RO 20
Q49 RO 23
pso| RO 23
051| RO 20
P52 RO 21
053 RO 23
054 RO 22
055 RO 23
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Semnaturi :

Versiune SW
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Loc lansare :

Data lansarii

p0001'008912 Columbofil : BECHERU DANIEL
+044.25.30,8 Lengitudine : +026.12.46,1
'18.05.24 19:30:41 GPS
18.05.24 19:30:41 +000
18.05.24 19:30:41
055
Fmmm—pmmm - $mmmmm =
Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare
are |Senzor Data Ora
o o i o 5 R = ARSI
998909 F|BL DAOD99C2(18.05 19:34:08
595984 F|GUT |DAODS9A61|18.05 19:34:12
226160 F|AB DAODSBOF|(18.05 19:34:16
226162 F|AB DA15D557(18.05 19:34:20
219675 F|GUT |DA6F7D0OA|18.05 19:34:25
274375 F|GUT |DA2696D1|18.05 19:34:29
226179 M|GUT |DAODSAE1|18.05 19:34:44
226185 F|GUT |DA6F7C7C|18.05 19:35:06
226187 F|{GUT |DA26967F|18.05 19:35:11
274382 F|AB DAFBED4D|18.05 19:35:17
690751 F|AB DA26992D|18.05 19:35:22
275992 M|AB DAOC5CC3|18.05 19:35:25
690754 F|(AB DAODSAC4|18.05 19:35:29
275999 M|GUT |DAODS959|18.05 19:35:33
293961 F|AB DA6F7D95|18.05 19:35:38
697590 F|AB DAODSAS6|18.05 19:35:47
595985 F|GUT |DA6F7DBB|18.05 19:35:51
226159 F|(AB DA6F7D99|18.05 19:35:56
274376 F|GUT |DAODS9DD|18.05 19:36:02
226152 F|GUT |DA4270C1(18.05 19:36:

Cregc Comisia control Imbarcare/Desigilare
RO-04.01 Cod concurs 034254 Serie ceas : 229371
BENZING 48907284 SW-4.7 HW-8.0 Autorizare : 80001Cs54
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